
Southwestern
Post Season Basketball - Girls Roster

(Complied: March 5, 2022 at 8:45 PM)

Alignment: Region: 12 District: 48
Head Coach: Junior Molden

Mascot Name: Warriors
School Colors: Blue/Orange

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Casey Dalton
Assistant Coach(Statistician): Michelle
Marcum
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Statistician): Kayla Hall

Superintendent: Patrick Richardson
Principal:

Athletic Director: Alex B Eaton
Enrollment: 1359

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away

55 55 Payton Acey 6' 1" C, F, PF,
SF Soph.

Semaj Artis 5' 10" 7th
Trinitee Correll 5' 6" 7th

23 23 Kylie Dalton 5' 7" G, SG 7th
Krystin Dezarn 5' 9-1/2" Soph.

1 1 Jessalyn Flynn 5' 4-1/2" G Fresh.
11 11 Kamryn Hall 5' 5" SG Junior
22 22 Ava Jones 5' 7" PF Fresh.

4 4 Jordyn McDonald 5' 7" F, G, SF 8th
24 24 Kinsley Molden 5' 6" G, SG Fresh.
42 42 Riley Myers 5' 11" C Soph.
44 44 Taylor Nelson 5' 8-1/2" F Senior
15 15 Makayla Noritis 5' 11" F, G Senior
33 33 Mollie Osborne 5' 9" F, PF 7th

Clare-Marie Ramsey 5' 2" 7th
2 2 Kiara Scott 5' 6-1/2" G, PG 7th

Michalya Sieber 5' 5-1/2" Soph.
10 10 Ayden Smiddy 5' 6-1/2" G, PG, SG Junior
35 35 Hope Stout 5' 9" C, F Soph.

Abigail Strunk 5' 8-1/2" Fresh.
25 25 Audrey Teeter 5' 8" F, G Soph.

Andrea West 5' 6-1/2" 7th
14 14 McKenzie Williams 5' 5-1/2" G, PG 7th

5 5 Kaylee Young 5' 10" F, G Junior
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Clare-Marie Ramsey 5' 2" 7th
Trinitee Correll 5' 6" 7th
Krystin Dezarn 5' 9-1/2" Soph.
Andrea West 5' 6-1/2" 7th
Abigail Strunk 5' 8-1/2" Fresh.
Michalya Sieber 5' 5-1/2" Soph.
Semaj Artis 5' 10" 7th

1 1 Jessalyn Flynn 5' 4-1/2" G Fresh.
2 2 Kiara Scott 5' 6-1/2" G, PG 7th
4 4 Jordyn McDonald 5' 7" F, G, SF 8th
5 5 Kaylee Young 5' 10" F, G Junior

10 10 Ayden Smiddy 5' 6-1/2" G, PG, SG Junior
11 11 Kamryn Hall 5' 5" SG Junior
14 14 McKenzie Williams 5' 5-1/2" G, PG 7th
15 15 Makayla Noritis 5' 11" F, G Senior
22 22 Ava Jones 5' 7" PF Fresh.
23 23 Kylie Dalton 5' 7" G, SG 7th
24 24 Kinsley Molden 5' 6" G, SG Fresh.
25 25 Audrey Teeter 5' 8" F, G Soph.
33 33 Mollie Osborne 5' 9" F, PF 7th
35 35 Hope Stout 5' 9" C, F Soph.
42 42 Riley Myers 5' 11" C Soph.
44 44 Taylor Nelson 5' 8-1/2" F Senior
55 55 Payton Acey 6' 1" C, F, PF,

SF Soph.
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